
 
5  W H O L E  B O D Y
1  C R Y O F A C I A L

1  N O R M A T E C
1  N E O  L I G H T  

$235  ($485)

INTRODUCTORY OFFERS
  

2  W H O L E B O D Y
1 C R Y O F A C I A L
1  N O R M A T E C
1  N E O  L I G H T  

      

$150  ($290)

Wholebody Cryo Month Unlimited +3
MEMBERSHIPS

10/Month any service 
5/ Month any service $225 

$385 

$375/Person  

3 month minimum sharabloe autopay auto-renew
ALL INCLUSIVE SHARABLE PAYMENT PLAN AVAILABLE

1 year expiration
60 sessions 
90 sessions 
120 sessions 

$2,400
$3,420 
$4,200

Wholebody Cryo
Cryo Facials

NEO Light 

BOA Max 2

Cryo Locals

Vibration Plate
Normatec

SINGLES PACKAGES
$70

$35

$55

$20
$25

$40

$70

     Introductory offer available per person with special expiration dates.                   
Packages can be shared with friends & family 

Glacial Peak Cryotherapy accepts HSA and FSA  Insurance is not accepted.
Expiration dates do apply with inactivity No Cash Refunds. 

Please schedule ahead. No Drop ins the last hour of the day.
We reserve the right to leave early if there is nothing on the schedule

5/$275 10/ $450
5/$275

5/$160

10/ $450

10/$295
10/$250

10/$150
10/$180
10/$4505/$250

1 year expiration

   1 Month   EXPIRATION   per person    1 Week  EXPIRATION   per person 


