

INTRODUCTORY OFFERS

\$150 (\$290)
2 WHOLEBODY
1 CRYOFACIAL
1 NORMATEC
1 NEO LIGHT
Week EXPIRATION per person

\$235 (\$485)

5 WHOLE BODY
1 CRYOFACIAL
1 NORMATEC
1 NEO LIGHT
1 Month EXPIRATION per person

MEMBERSHIPS

Wholebody Cryo Month Unlimited +3

\$375/Person

ALL INCLUSIVE SHARABLE PAYMENT PLAN AVAILABLE

3 month minimum sharabloe autopay auto-renew		1 year exp	1 year expiration	
5/ Month any service 10/Month any service	\$225 \$385	60 sessions 90 sessions 120 sessions	\$2,400 \$3,420 \$4,200	
	SINGLES	PACKAGES 1 year expiration		
Wholebody Cryo	\$70	5/\$275	10/ \$450	
Cryo Facials	\$70	5/\$275	10/ \$450	
Cryo Locals	\$35		10/\$250	
NEO Light	\$40	5/\$160	10/\$295	
Vibration Plate	\$20		10/\$150	
Normatec	\$25		10/\$180	
BOA Max 2	\$55	5/\$250	10/\$450	

Please schedule ahead. No Drop ins the last hour of the day. We reserve the right to leave early if there is nothing on the schedule

Introductory offer available per person with special expiration dates.

Packages can be shared with friends & family

Glacial Peak Cryotherapy accepts HSA and FSA Insurance is not accepted.

Expiration dates do apply with inactivity No Cash Refunds.